
UTILITY:  NACO WATER COMPANY, LLC DECISION NO: 74900
DOCKET NO: W-02860A-13-0399 EFFECTIVE: 2/1/2015

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES:

5/8 x 3/4 - Inch Meter 35.00$                
3/4 - Inch Meter 48.00                  

1 - Inch Meter 70.00                  
1 1/2 - Inch Meter 91.00                  

2 - Inch Meter 116.00                
3 - Inch Meter 208.00                
4 - Inch Meter 330.00                
6 - Inch Meter 664.00                

COMMODITY RATES (Per 1,000 Gallons):

5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter (Residential)
0 to 3,000 Gallons 5.70$                  
3,001 to 10,000 Gallons 8.30                    
Over 10,000 Gallons 10.30                  

5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter (Commercial)
0 to 10,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 10,000 Gallons 10.30                  

3/4-Inch Meter (Residential)
0 to 3,000 Gallons 5.70$                  
3,001 to 10,000 Gallons 8.30                    
Over 10,000 Gallons 10.30                  

3/4-Inch Meter (Commercial)
0 to 10,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 10,000 Gallons 10.30                  

1-Inch Meter (All Classes)
0 to 18,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 18,000 Gallons 10.30                  

1 1/2-Inch Meter (All Classes)
0 to 25,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 25,000 Gallons 10.30                  

2-Inch Meter (All Classes)
0 to 35,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 35,000 Gallons 10.30                  

3-Inch Meter (All Classes)
0 to 75,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 75,000 Gallons 10.30                  

4-Inch Meter (All Classes)
0 to 130,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 130,000 Gallons 10.30                  

6-Inch Meter (All Classes)
0 to 270,000 Gallons 8.30$                  
Over 270,000 Gallons 10.30                  

RATES AND CHARGES

WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE
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UTILITY:  NACO WATER COMPANY, LLC DECISION NO: 74900
DOCKET NO: W-02860A-13-0399 EFFECTIVE: 2/1/2015

WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

Service Line 

Charge
Meter Charges Total

5/8-inch x 3/4-inch Meter 490.00$                131.00$              621.00$             
3/4-inch Meter 490.00                  232.50                722.50               
1-inch Meter 547.00                  293.00                840.00               
1 1/2-inch Meter 609.50                  505.50                1,115.00            
2-inch Meter 927.00                  1,030.50             1,957.50            
3-inch Meter 1,171.00               1,661.50             2,832.50            
4-inch Meter 1,661.00               2,646.50             4,307.50            

6-inch Meter 2,478.50               5,025.50             7,504.00            

SERVICE CHARGES

Establishment 30.00$                
Reconnection (Delinquent) 30.00                  
Meter Test (If Correct) 30.00                  
Deposit (a)
Deposit Interest (a)
Reestablishment (Within 12 Months) (b)
NSF Check 20.00$                
Deferred Payment (per month) 1.50%
Meter Reread (If Correct) 15.00$                
Late Payment Penalty (per month) 1.50%
Moving Customer Meter (customer request) At Cost

After Hours Service Charge (at customers request) 35.00$                

(a) Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B).

(b) Months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(D). 

In addition to collecting its regular rates and charges, the Company shall collect from its
customers a proportionate share of any privilege, sales, or use tax per A.A.C. R14-2-409D(5).
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